LZ1000149467

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





300364264163

04/20/21--01033--003 **30.00

101 17A 20 P 10: 40

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Black's Asphalt Solution'S LLC Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
Niega D. White - Black Name of Person				
Black's Asphalt Solutions LLC				
1212 West 12th Street				
Sanford, FL 32771 City/State and Zip Code Curfi Sniega 1212 o gmail. Com E-mail address: (a) be used for future amount report notification)				
E-mail address: (4) be used for future amoual report notification)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Niega D. White-Back at (407) 700-8000 or 407-318-004-				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee Tallahassee, FL 32303				

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title</u>, <u>name</u>, <u>and address of each person_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Curtis J. Black Jr.	1212 W. 12th Street	□Add
		1212 W. 12th Street Sanford, FL 32771	Remove
			Change
M6R	Niega D. White-Blace	K 1212 W.12th Street	X /\dd
	BIACK	Sanford, FL 32771	□Remove
			🗆 Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove 1 PP □ Change
			U □Add D □ Remove
			E □Remove
			□ Chomos

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
The company (business) Black's Asphalt
Solutions, LLC was initially filed on
312912021. The correction being made
due to putting the incorrect information
in as the owner of said business.
Niega D. White - Black, am acknowledging
The govertion to be made. I am
the said owner of Black's Asphalt
Solutions LLC. There was a misunderstanding
of terms when applying. I have been
trying to reach a live person to make
sure that this is in fact the correct form.
After leaving a message to assist with this
change and no response yet, Ivernade the
decision to go with completing these forms,
as I need the corrections applied asap.
Trank you
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: Date Same as initial coptional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.
CA CA
Dated POPC 19, 2021.
Caro J. Bluch to Mega D. White-Black !! Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member
Cuptis & Black on Niega D-White-Black of
0 to

Filing Fee: \$25.00